



Colouring Competition - Rules of Entry

- 1. This competition is open to children aged 12 years and under. Children of employees of First National Real Estate are not eligible to enter the competition.
- 2. The entire work presented must be the total effort of the child who enters the competition. A child may enter as many times as he or she wishes, but any individual will only be eligible to win one prize in the competition.
- 3. The winning entry will be judged on Artistic interpretation creativity and originality and technical skill. Any art medium may be used to colour the picture. Additional entry forms may be obtained from First National Real Estate Pinnacle 7 Campbell Rd Royal Oak, or email admin@fnpinnacle.co.nz
- 4. All entries become the property of (FN Pinnacle Ltd) First National Real Estate and may be used and displayed in future advertising promotions.
- 5. The judge's decision in relation to any aspect of the competition is final and binding on every person who enters and no correspondence will be entered into.
- 6. There will be four categories: 1-4 years, 5-7 years, 8-10 years, 11-12 years The prize for each category will be a \$50 Events Cinema Voucher
- 7. The competition closes at 4pm Monday 28th of April 2025 and late entries will not be accepted. The winners name will be published on social media and all winners will be notified by email or telephone following the judge's decision by the 1st of May 2025. The winning entries will be displayed in the window of First National Pinnacle.
- 8. **Entries will be accepted by: Post** (recommend a protective container) to First National Real Estate PO Box 24024 Royal Oak or **Delivered** in person during normal business hours to 7 Campbell Rd Royal Oak, or **Email** to admin@fnpinnacle.co.nz

ENTRY DETAILS (Please Print Clearly)

NAME
Email address
Address, include Suburb:
Phone
Date of birth of entrant//
I certify that the above information is correct, and the work submitted for this competition is the entire and absolute effort of the child entering this competition.
Signature of parent or guardian:
Name of parent or guardian